Bad Mitterndorf - 27 Steiralauf - 2006-02-05

30km klassisch

Rang
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Stnr
1627
1648
1518
1676
1536
1533
1669
1686
1537
1652
1529
1540
1538
1483
1520
1681
1519
1689
1528
1653
1684
1655
1666
1654
1646
1670
1637
1685
1668
1667
1476
1663
1658
1314
1534
1502
1690
1641
1632
1545
1644
1673
1505
1523
1647
1675
1639
1674
1626
1635

Name

Furrer Martin
Rettenegger Franz
Brandl Josef
Nimmervoll Harald
Haas Werner
Troger Otto
Tritscher August
Attenburger Hubert
Hofauer Alfred
Mallinger Walter
Hirtler Helmut
Schweighofer Vinzenz
Héllensteiner Josef
Rabeder Elke

Grill Peter

Tanner Peter
Diethardt Peter
Manfreda August
Edlinger Manfred

Schwendinger Eberhard

Gruber Franz
Sinzinger Karl
Hélblinger Richard
Khull Philipp
Nerwein Uwe
Thaller Eduard
Ortmann Moritz
Wininger Franz
Thaller Anton
Augustin Georg
Petter Franz

Trostl Friedrich
Bekerthy Franz
Schandl Herbert
Bamberger Walter
Varga Leo
Osovhikar Darko
Moitzi Eduard
Digruber Hans-Otto
Hofferek Hans-Peter
Eder Florian
Plomberger Johann
Scherr Bruno
Glawogger Maximilian
Stephan Petra
Séllner Franz

Grill Christoph
Strasser Wolfgang
Schrefl Gerald
Hofer Heribert

Verein/Ort
Lenzerheide

SC Rottenmann

Weng im Gesause
WSV LI Liezen
Aigen-Voglhub
Gusswerk

TUS Grébming
Rattenberg/Inn
Oberwang

Union Windischgarsten
Grosslobming
Kapfenberger Skiverein
Oberwang

LG WSV St. Wolfgang
RIv Aspang

SC Pertisau

Skiclub Admont/Hall
DTV Lovrenc

Union Ohlsdorf

Hallein

St.Johann/T.

Racing Club Linz
Krieglach

Graz

Lco / SK Hall

Kaindorf

TUS Kremsmiinster
RC Amstetten Hrinkow
Stubenberg
Pattingham

Bad Goisern

Trostl Athletes

Trostl Athletes 2radchaoten.Com
Wien

Racing Club Linz

SC Dreilandereck Aschau
Lovrenc

Naturfreunde Scharnstein
ESV Amstetten
Trofaiach

TC Bad Fischau
Oberwang

SK Feldkirchen

LLT Kumberg/Graz
TSV Ménchréden

Mv St.Georgen/Grieskirchen
www.bikepalast.com
Stallhofen

RC Neulengbach
Pischelsdorf 375
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Klasse
M-AK2
M-AK3
M-AK1
M-AK
M-AK1
M-AK2
M-AK2
M-AK4
M-AK2
M-AK1
M-AKS
M-AK2
M-AK1
W-AK
M-AK2
M-AKS3
M-AK1
M-AK2
M-AKS
M-AKS3
M-AK2
M-AK4
M-AKS
M-AK1
M-AK1
M-AKS3
M-AK2
M-AKS3
M-AK3
M-AKS3
M-AK3
M-AK3
M-AK
M-AK2
M-AK4
M-AK2
M-AK2
M-AK3
M-AK4
M-AK2
M-AK1
M-AK4
M-AK2
M-AK2
W-AK2
M-AK3
M-AK
M-AK2
M-AK2
M-AK2

KI-Rg.
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Zeit
1:41:03,5
1:48:29,5
1:48:29,9
1:49:42,7
1:50:07,5
1:53:29,7
1:55:41,9
1:56:56,4
1:56:56,7
1:57:28,2
1:58:29,5
2:00:00,4
2:00:37,6
2:01:43,5
2:03:19,0
2:03:37,3
2:03:57,4
2:04:11,0
2:04:13,1
2:04:19,7
2:05:53,8
2:07:31,4
2:07:42,0
2:09:30,5
2:09:36,0
2:10:12,5
2:10:59,9
2:11:07,9
2:11:39,3
2:11:50,2
2:13:01,7
2:13:16,1
2:13:38,8
2:13:41,6
2:14:32,1
2:17:12,9
2:18:37,4
2:19:14,6
2:19:32,9
2:20:22,6
2:21:01,5
2:21:31,4
2:22:37,7
2:23:08,5
2:24:39,1
2:24:495
2:25:14,9
2:26:00,2
2:27:40,2
2:27:52,5

km/h
17,81
16,59
16,59
16,41
16,35
15,86
15,56
15,39
15,39
15,32
15,19
15
14,92
14,79
14,6
14,56
14,52
14,49
14,49
14,48
14,3
14,12
14,1
13,9
13,89
13,82
13,74
13,73
13,67
13,65
13,53
13,51
13,47
13,46
13,38
13,12
12,99
12,93
12,9
12,82
12,76
12,72
12,62
12,58
12,44
12,43
12,39
12,33
12,19
12,17

min/km
3:22
3:36
3:36
3:39
3:40
3:46
3:51
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:56
4:00
4:01
4:03
4:06
4:.07
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:11
4:15
4:15
4:19
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:29
4:34
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:42
4:43
4:45
4:46
4:49
4:49
4:50
4:52
4:55
4:55



Bad Mitterndorf - 27 Steiralauf - 2006-02-05
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Rang
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Stnr
1514
1541
1665
1662
1661
1515
1656
1638
1521
1645
1643
1531
1636
1687
1511
1535
1691
1503
1682
1504
1631
1506
1510
1543
1679
1544
1680
1672
1526
1657
1542
1509
1507
1642
1524
1539
1513
1525
1678
1671
1532
1660
1651
1501
1688
1477

Name

Zeuner Erich
Dolischka Rudolf
Lorenzoni Anton
Bachner Christa
Bachner Karl
Sunk Helmut
Kraml Manfred
Winkler Johann
Breuer Johann
Prem Fritz
Kénig Sigurd

Schwarzenbacher Franz

Miksche Astrid
Attenburger Helga
Kloimwieder Walter
Pernicka Erich
Pleschberger Regina
Stoppel Gerald
Talhammer Thomas
Moser Norbert
Maier Gerlinde
Prosi Herbert
Turel Mario
Robeischl Josef
Visek Thomas
Rebernik Hannelore
Erlbacher Erich
Zach Rudolf

Hanl Franz

Schier Peter
Hawliczek Franz
Quigley Robert
Neumann Klaus
Hofer Ingrid

Klapil Michael
Hutter Paul
Kaliwoda Alfred
Bachler Annemarie
Stitz Alfred

Zinkl Friedrich
Petritsch Traudi
Moser Gabriele
Krepper Gerlinde
Artbauer Siegfried
Scherbichler Wulf
Mdaller Wolfgang

PENTEK timing Results-Export

Jg.

61
52
59
61
62
60
67
46
41
60
69

70
87
41

66
59
69
48
58
68
77
64
34
40
38
25
61
45
45
51
63
60
58
38
36
55
40
46
49
54
78
42
65
39

Verein/Ort

LT Pielachtal
Feldkirchen

Stein / Enns

SK RB Admont Hall
SK RB Admont Hall
LT Pielachtal

Pichl

USC Lilienfeld

RC Linz
Pischelsdorf
Skiclub Admont/Hall
Liezen
Drahteselklinik.Com
Rattenberg/Inn

ESV Amstetten
Langenlois
Spittal/Drau

Oamtc Graz

Liezen

Utc Aschach/Steyr
Union St. Lambrecht
Baernbach
Bérnbach
Wartberg/Aist

Steyr

Polizeisportverein Graz

Ramsau/Dachstein
Lavamind

LG St. Wolfgang
Wiener Neudorf
Neunkirchen

Vienna International School

Graz
Pischelsdorf

Tri Kagran

Hof bei Salzburg
SV Semperit
NSC
Semmering
Neunkirchen
Altaussee
Burghausen

SK RB Admont Hall
St.Egyden

Graz

Berg Gladbach

NAT
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Klasse
M-AK2
M-AK3
M-AK2
W-AK2
M-AK2
M-AK2
M-AK1
M-AK3
M-AK4
M-AK2
M-AK1
M-AK3
W-AK1
W-AK
M-AK4
M-AK4
W-AK1
M-AK2
M-AK1
M-AKS3
W-AK2
M-AK1
M-AK
M-AK2
M-AK5
W-AK4
M-AK4
M-AK6
M-AK2
M-AK4
M-AK4
M-AKS3
M-AK2
W-AK2
M-AK2
M-AK4
M-AK4
W-AKS
M-AK4
M-AKS3
W-AKS3
W-AKS
W-AK
M-AK4
M-AK2
M-AK4

KI-Rg.
19
15
20

2
21
22

9
16

6

Zeit
2:28:49,0
2:29:36,2
2:29:37,0
2:29:45,2
2:29:45,9
2:31:03,9
2:32:47,9
2:33:03,0
2:33:14,5
2:34:29,5
2:34:48,5
2:35:58,2
2:36:13,4
2:38:05,7
2:38:14,6
2:38:35,5
2:39:13,3
2:40:23,8
2:40:49,3
2:48:52,5
2:50:15,4
2:52:06,7
2:52:07,1
2:52:53,5
2:55:43,0
2:56:10,7
2:58:08,9
3:00:02,4
3:01:08,7
3:02:43,1
3:03:00,7
3:03:37,0
3:04:06,3
3:05:10,8
3:05:48,7
3:16:27,9
3:19:21,1
3:19:29,7
3:23:17,7
3:23:57,0
3:24:05,1
3:39:59,8
3:41:53,4
3:44:16,3
3:54:48,7
4:04:13,0

km/h
12,1
12,03
12,03
12,02
12,02
11,92
11,78
11,76
11,75
11,65
11,63
11,54
11,52
11,39
11,38
11,35
11,31
11,22
11,19
10,66
10,57
10,46
10,46
10,41
10,24
10,22
10,1
10
9.94
9.85
9.84
9.80
9.78
9.72
9.69
9.16
9.03
9.02
8.85
8.83
8.82
8.18
8.11
8.03
7.67
7.37

min/km
4:57
4:59
4:59
4:59
4:59
5:02
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:08
5:09
5:11
5:12
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:18
5:20
5:21
5:37
5:40
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:51
5:52
5:56
6:00
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:10
6:11
6:32
6:38
6:38
6:46
6:47
6:48
7:19
7:23
7:28
7:49
8:08



